
10
18
28
37
42
47

¥30,800

 

CS-AXL-50A1030MR 1030 mm

CS-AXL-50A1030H

12

¥340

¥340

¥790

¥790

¥340

¥340

MS - MEDIUM SOFT
S - SOFT

EH - EXTRA HARD

AXL-30D950S

AXL-30D950M

AXL-30D950H

CS-AXL-50A1030EH

CS-AXL-50A1030MH
¥28,800

Ø50 mmCS-AXL-50A1030MS

CS-AXL-50A1030S

MOD. RACING MEDIUM

MOD. MEDIUM - HARD

MOD. HARD

MOD. EXTRA HARD

AXL-30D950EH 5 mmTHICKNESS

AXLE Ø40x3x1040MM

DIAMETER

LENGHT

THICKNESS

AXLE DD2 Ø40x3x1040MM

DIAMETER

CS-AXL-50A1060 SU RICHIESTA/ ON REQUESTS,MR,H

Ø40 mm

3 mm

Ø40 mm

AXL-40C1040S

AXL-40C1040M

AXL-40C1040MDD2

AXL-40C1040H

AXL-40C1040SDD2

AXL-40C1040HDD2 LENGHT

THICKNESS

AXLE Ø50x2x1030MM (with CIK-FIA sticker)

DIAMETER

LENGHT

AXLE Ø50x2x1060MM (with CIK-FIA sticker)

¥18,800

3 mm

1040 mm

1040 mm

5 mm

¥18,800

Ø30 mm

950 mm

¥25,800

¥25,800

AXLES & KEYS

AXL-30D960S

AXL-30D960M

AXL-30D960H

¥12,800

Ø30 mm

AXL-25960

960 mm

960 mm

Ø25 mm/

AXL-30D960EH

code stiffness description
希望小売価格

（税別）

MOD. SOFT

MOD. MEDIUM

MOD. HARD

MOD. EXTRA HARD

H - HARD
MH - MEDIUM HARD

M & MR - MEDIUM

KIT-AXL-KEY6660

KIT-AXL-KEY6680

KIT-AXL-KEY8550

KIT-AXL-KEY3P

KIT-AXL-KEY2P

KIT-AXL-KEY8560 AXLE KEY 8x5x60MM

AXLE KEY 3 PIVOT

AXLE KEY 2 PIVOT

AXLE KEY 6x6x60MM

AXLE KEY 6x6x80MM

AXLE KEY 8x5x50MM

MOD. SOFT

MOD. MEDIUM

MOD. HARD

AXLE Ø25x960MM

DIAMETER

LENGHT

AXLE Ø30x5x960MM

DIAMETER

LENGHT

THICKNESS

AXLE Ø30x5x950MM

DIAMETER

LENGHT

MOD. EXTRA HARD

MOD. SOFT

MOD. MEDIUM

MOD. HARD

MOD. SOFT

MOD. MEDIUM

MOD. HARD

MOD. SOFT

MOD. MEDIUM - SOFT

S - SOFT

MS - MEDIUM SOFT

M & MR - MEDIUM

MH - MEDIUM HARD

H - HARD

EH - EXTRA HARD

IPK ACCESSORIES / REV.001


